A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) JAMIE WUNDER B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) jwunder@osnational.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) OS National LLC 2170 Satellite Blvd. Suite 450 Duluth, GA 30097		12/04	204000382130 /2014 03:51:22 PN AMMND 1/3	√I
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed	
20141119000363970		Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Ad	dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide	Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification. Statement	ed above is terminated v	vith respect to the security intere	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing	g this Termination
3. X ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after the second	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of fected collateral in item 8	f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name o	of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identication continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			cured Party authorizing this Conti	nuation Statement is
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME B2R FINANCE L.P. 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME B2R REPO SELLER 1 L.P. 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	FIRST PERSON	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, one name (6a or 6b) NAL NAME	and item 7c to be deleted and item 7c to be deleted and item 7c	` ,
4201 Congress Street, Suite 475	Charlotte		NC 28209	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T	ADD collateral HIŞ AMENDMENT: F		RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
	provide name of authorizing			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Filed with: AL - Shelby County; Debtor: CS EQ	UITY PARTNI	ERS II, LLC - B2R T	O B2R REPO	F#451063 A#636919

20141204000382130 12/04/2014 03:51:22 PM UCCAMMND 2/3

4.4 INIITIAI	EINIANOINO STATEMENT EILE NILIMDED. Com	ne es items de en Americant fo				
1120141	FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: San 119000363970	ne as item Ta on Amendment to	orm			
	OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amendmer	nt form			
1	RGANIZATION'S NAME R FINANCE L.P.					
OR 12b. IN	DIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FI	RST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX						
				THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	JSE ONLY
	of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Namebtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not om					13): Provide or
	RGANIZATION'S NAME EQUITY PARTNERS II, LLC					
OR	IDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14 ADDIT	IONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
15. This FIN	IANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description	on of real estate:		
cov	IANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: The serice timber to be cut covers as extracted collaters and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described.					

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

20141204000382130 12/04/2014 03:51:22 PM UCCAMMND 3/3

SHELBY COUNTY LEGALS

THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN BELOW IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, STATE OF Alabama, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
LOT 3, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF WILLOW POINT, PHASE 1 AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 21, PAGE 101 IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

Parcel ID: 13-7-26-4-002-003.000

ADDRESS: 108 Willow Point Lane, Alabaster, AL 35007

THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN BELOW IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, STATE OF Alabama, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
LOT 26, BROOKHOLLOW, SECOND SECTOR AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 17, PAGE 141, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, ADDRESS: 180 BROOKHOLLOW

Parcel ID: 13-6-13-1-001-006.050

DRIVE, PELHAM, AL 35124.

ADDRESS: 180 Brookhollow Drive, Pelham, AL 35124

THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN BELOW IS SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, STATE OF Alabama, AND IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

UNIT B, BUILDING 4, LOT 3, OF CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOMES, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 6, PAGE 6, AND REVISED AND RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 7, PAGE 166, IN THE OFFICE OF THE JUDGE OF PROBATE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCE AT THE MOST WESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE IN A SOUTHEASTERLY DIRECTION ALONG THE SOUTHWEST LINE OF LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 83.95 FEET; THENCE 90 DEGREES LEFT IN A NORTHEASTERLY DIRECTION A DISTANCE OF 20 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; SAID POINT BEING FURTHER IDENTIFIED AS BEING THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE CENTERLILNE OF THE WOOD FENCE ENCLOSING THE FRONTS OF UNITS "A", "B", "C" AND "D", AND THE CENTER LINE OF THE WOOD FENCE COMMON TO UNITS "C" AND "D", THENCE CONTINUE IN A NORTHEASTERLY DIRECTION ALONG THE CENTER LINE OF SAID FENCE, PARTY WALL AND FENCE A DISTANCE OF 68.00 FEET TO INTERSECTION OF THE CENTERLINE OF THE FENCE ENCLOSING THE BACKS OF UNITS "A", "B", "C" AND "D"; THENCE RIGHT IN A SOUTHEASTERLY DIRECTION ALONG CENTER LINE OF LAST DESCRIBED FENCE A DISTANCE OF 24.07 FEET TO INTERSECTION OF THE CENTER LINE OF THE WOOD FENCE JOINING THE SOUTHEAST SIDE OF UNIT "D"; THENCE RIGHT IN A SOUTHWESTERLY DIRECTION ALONG THE CENTER LINE OF SAID FENCE, WALL AND FENCE BEING THE SOUTHEAST SIDE OF UNIT "D" A DISTANCE OF 68 FEET TO THE INTERSECTION OF THE CENTER LINE OF THE FENCE ENCLOSING THE FRONTS OF UNITS "A", "B", "C" AND "D"; THENCE RIGHT IN A NORTHWESTERLY DIRECTION ALONG THE CENTER LINE OF LAST DESCRIBED FENCE A DISTANCE OF 24.08 FEET TO A POINT OF BEGINNING.

Parcel ID: 13-1-01-4-104-010.000

ADDRESS: 19

Ourt, Pede and Redorded 124
Official Public Records
Judge James W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge,
County Clerk
Shelby County, AL
12/04/2014 03:51:22 PM
\$33.00 JESSICA

20141204000382130

Jung 200